m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

Detailed evaluation

Treiber, Hans Total time: 43:39
Club: Stuttgart
Number: 198
Course: 10.00 km
Rider Class Rank in course: 159 (of 270)
Best time in course: 28:50

Category: Rank in category: 64(of 106)
Masters Best time in the category: 28:50
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 6:34 62 1:52 168 1:59 6:34 62 1:52 168 1:59
Stage 2 3:24 61 0:59 156 0:59 9:58 60 2:51 159 2:55
Stage 3 5:18 67 1:17 165 1:17 15:16 63 4:08 161 4:09
Stage 4 3:32 68 0:58 173 0:59 18:48 59 5:06 155 5:06
Stage 5 6:29 55 2:55 151 2:55 25:17 59 8:01 154 8:01
Stage 6 5:40 712 2:29 186 2:32 30:57 61 10:30 153 10:30
Stage 7 2:35 72 0:48 188 0:48 33:32 61 11:18 153 11:18
Stage 8 3:12 72 1:18 183 1:18 36:44 61 12:36 154 12:36
Stage 9 4:58 79 1:31 199 1:31 41:42 63 1407 155 14:07
Stage 10 1:57 94 0:42 236 0:43 - 115 -
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